
Championship Flight - Championship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Brock, CaseyBrock, Casey 73 NS 73

2 Sammons, PerrySammons, Perry 75 NS 75

3 Tarbush, EldynTarbush, Eldyn 78 NS 78

4 Berndt, GarrettBerndt, Garrett 78 NS 78

5 Maguire, CaseyMaguire, Casey 78 NS 78

6 McWhorter, GavinMcWhorter, Gavin 79 NS 79

7 Phillips, BrianPhillips, Brian 79 NS 79

8 Howard, PatrickHoward, Patrick 80 NS 80

9 Rosebee, RileyRosebee, Riley 80 NS 80

10 Calvino, TylerCalvino, Tyler 81 NS 81

11 Demaree, DarrenDemaree, Darren 82 NS 82

12 Spear, JamesSpear, James 83 NS 83

13 McCrady, SteveMcCrady, Steve 83 NS 83

14 Loera, AaronLoera, Aaron 87 NS 87

15 Smith, MatthewSmith, Matthew 89 NS 89

16 Oneill, ConnorOneill, Connor 97 NS 97

17 Reeves, CaleReeves, Cale 102 NS 102

 NC Koch, KeatonKoch, Keaton  NC NS  NC

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Gross Flighted Divisions - Flighted

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Courrejou, BrysonCourrejou, Bryson 77 NS 77

2 Heise, GavinHeise, Gavin 78 NS 78

-- Garside, AndrewGarside, Andrew 79 NS 79

-- Lopez, AndrewLopez, Andrew 79 NS 79

3 Stephenson, ColeStephenson, Cole 81 NS 81

-- Nauta, KevinNauta, Kevin 85 NS 85

4 Birch, CameronBirch, Cameron 85 NS 85

5 Noraker, AlNoraker, Al 86 NS 86

-- Courrejou, JohnCourrejou, John 87 NS 87

6 Albright, BrandonAlbright, Brandon 87 NS 87

-- Canessa, AdamCanessa, Adam 87 NS 87

7 McCrady, ScottMcCrady, Scott 88 NS 88

-- Draper, DavidDraper, David 89 NS 89

-- Benis, JohnBenis, John 92 NS 92

8 Montoya, PaulMontoya, Paul 96 NS 96

-- Oleary, MichaelOleary, Michael 102 NS 102

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Tatro, ZachTatro, Zach 78 NS 78

2 Sparrow, JeffSparrow, Jeff 85 NS 85

-- Disler, MikeDisler, Mike 85 NS 85

3 Phelps, DarrellPhelps, Darrell 85 NS 85

-- Gerner, RickGerner, Rick 86 NS 86

-- Moriyama, CraigMoriyama, Craig 87 NS 87

4 O'Neill, BillO'Neill, Bill 88 NS 88

5 Montgomery, RalphMontgomery, Ralph 89 NS 89

-- Morgan, RobertMorgan, Robert 90 NS 90

-- Trefethen, BillTrefethen, Bill 91 NS 91

6 Powers, ScottPowers, Scott 91 NS 91

-- Breuer, BillBreuer, Bill 93 NS 93

7 Bonawitz, LoganBonawitz, Logan 93 NS 93

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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8 Ramberg, BrettRamberg, Brett 94 NS 94

-- Gordon, ZachGordon, Zach 95 NS 95

-- Reid, ReillyReid, Reilly 96 NS 96

9 Baer, JeffBaer, Jeff 101 NS 101

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Weinberg, DavidWeinberg, David 87 NS 87

2 Stringer, OliverStringer, Oliver 87 NS 87

3 Williams, KyleWilliams, Kyle 88 NS 88

4 Anderson, AlanAnderson, Alan 88 NS 88

-- Fay, JeffFay, Jeff 88 NS 88

5 Gordon, JohnGordon, John 89 NS 89

-- Tanner, ChristopherTanner, Christopher 89 NS 89

6 Debusk, AudieDebusk, Audie 90 NS 90

-- Osborne, DanOsborne, Dan 92 NS 92

-- Kline, DanielKline, Daniel 93 NS 93

7 Wood, JoeWood, Joe 94 NS 94

-- Lombardi, JoshuaLombardi, Joshua 94 NS 94

-- Okada, JohnOkada, John 94 NS 94

-- Venrick, RyanVenrick, Ryan 95 NS 95

8 Robles, PedroRobles, Pedro 96 NS 96

-- Chappel, JamesChappel, James 103 NS 103

9 Ketelhut, KraigKetelhut, Kraig 108 NS 108
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Net Flighted Divisions - Flighted

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Garside, AndrewGarside, Andrew 68 NS 68

2 Lopez, AndrewLopez, Andrew 70 NS 70

-- Courrejou, BrysonCourrejou, Bryson 71 NS 71

-- Heise, GavinHeise, Gavin 72 NS 72

-- Stephenson, ColeStephenson, Cole 74 NS 74

3 Nauta, KevinNauta, Kevin 76 NS 76

4 Canessa, AdamCanessa, Adam 76 NS 76

5 Courrejou, JohnCourrejou, John 78 NS 78

-- Birch, CameronBirch, Cameron 78 NS 78

-- Noraker, AlNoraker, Al 78 NS 78

6 Draper, DavidDraper, David 79 NS 79

-- Albright, BrandonAlbright, Brandon 81 NS 81

-- McCrady, ScottMcCrady, Scott 82 NS 82

7 Benis, JohnBenis, John 82 NS 82

-- Montoya, PaulMontoya, Paul 86 NS 86

8 Oleary, MichaelOleary, Michael 92 NS 92

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Tatro, ZachTatro, Zach 69 NS 69

1 Gerner, RickGerner, Rick 75 NS 75

-- Sparrow, JeffSparrow, Jeff 75 NS 75

2 Disler, MikeDisler, Mike 75 NS 75

3 Moriyama, CraigMoriyama, Craig 76 NS 76

-- Phelps, DarrellPhelps, Darrell 76 NS 76

4 Morgan, RobertMorgan, Robert 77 NS 77

5 Trefethen, BillTrefethen, Bill 79 NS 79

-- Powers, ScottPowers, Scott 79 NS 79

-- Montgomery, RalphMontgomery, Ralph 79 NS 79

-- O'Neill, BillO'Neill, Bill 79 NS 79

6 Breuer, BillBreuer, Bill 80 NS 80

7 Gordon, ZachGordon, Zach 82 NS 82
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-- Bonawitz, LoganBonawitz, Logan 82 NS 82

8 Reid, ReillyReid, Reilly 85 NS 85

-- Ramberg, BrettRamberg, Brett 85 NS 85

-- Baer, JeffBaer, Jeff 91 NS 91

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Tanner, ChristopherTanner, Christopher 69 NS 69

-- Weinberg, DavidWeinberg, David 70 NS 70

2 Fay, JeffFay, Jeff 70 NS 70

3 Kline, DanielKline, Daniel 71 NS 71

-- Williams, KyleWilliams, Kyle 72 NS 72

-- Anderson, AlanAnderson, Alan 72 NS 72

4 Lombardi, JoshuaLombardi, Joshua 73 NS 73

-- Stringer, OliverStringer, Oliver 73 NS 73

5 Osborne, DanOsborne, Dan 73 NS 73

-- Gordon, JohnGordon, John 74 NS 74

6 Venrick, RyanVenrick, Ryan 75 NS 75

-- Debusk, AudieDebusk, Audie 75 NS 75

7 Okada, JohnOkada, John 77 NS 77

-- Wood, JoeWood, Joe 78 NS 78

-- Robles, PedroRobles, Pedro 80 NS 80

8 Chappel, JamesChappel, James 81 NS 81

-- Ketelhut, KraigKetelhut, Kraig 93 NS 93
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Gross Women's Championship - Women's Championship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Hannaford, WandaHannaford, Wanda 80 NS 80

2 Pazen, DoreenPazen, Doreen 112 NS 112

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Net Women's Championship - Women's Championship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Hannaford, WandaHannaford, Wanda 69 NS 69

2 Pazen, DoreenPazen, Doreen 87 NS 87

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
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Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Berndt, Garrett 1.00

Oneill, Connor 1.00

Reeves, Cale 1.00

Oleary, Michael 1.00

Garside, Andrew 1.00

Canessa, Adam 1.00

Ramberg, Brett 1.00

McWhorter, Gavin 1.00

Brock, Casey 1.00

Tarbush, Eldyn 1.00

Spear, James 1.00

O'Neill, Bill 1.00

Phelps, Darrell 1.00

Tatro, Zach 1.00

Sparrow, Jeff 1.00

Phillips, Brian 1.00

Maguire, Casey 1.00

Sammons, Perry 1.00

Baer, Jeff 1.00

Montgomery, Ralph 1.00

Disler, Mike 1.00

Gerner, Rick 1.00

Rosebee, Riley 1.00

Calvino, Tyler 1.00

McCrady, Steve 1.00

Smith, Matthew 1.00

Moriyama, Craig 1.00

Bonawitz, Logan 1.00

Reid, Reilly 1.00

Trefethen, Bill 1.00

Demaree, Darren 1.00

Loera, Aaron 1.00

Heise, Gavin 1.00

Howard, Patrick 1.00

Breuer, Bill 1.00
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Gordon, Zach 1.00

Morgan, Robert 1.00

Stringer, Oliver 1.00

Hannaford, Wanda 1.00

Pazen, Doreen 1.00

Powers, Scott 1.00

Gordon, John 1.00

Ketelhut, Kraig 1.00

Debusk, Audie 1.00

Wood, Joe 1.00

McCrady, Scott 1.00

Albright, Brandon 1.00

Courrejou, Bryson 1.00

Birch, Cameron 1.00

Robles, Pedro 1.00

Williams, Kyle 1.00

Anderson, Alan 1.00

Okada, John 1.00

Stephenson, Cole 1.00

Noraker, Al 1.00

Nauta, Kevin 1.00

Courrejou, John 1.00

Weinberg, David 1.00

Fay, Jeff 1.00

Osborne, Dan 1.00

Venrick, Ryan 1.00

Lopez, Andrew 1.00

Draper, David 1.00

Benis, John 1.00

Montoya, Paul 1.00

Tanner, Christopher 1.00

Lombardi, Joshua 1.00

Kline, Daniel 1.00

Chappel, James 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 69.00Total Points Allocated: 69.00

2022 City Championship2022 City Championship
Round 1 - Olde Course LeaderboardRound 1 - Olde Course Leaderboard


	Championship Flight - Championship Flight
	Gross Flighted Divisions - Flighted
	Net Flighted Divisions - Flighted
	Gross Women's Championship - Women's Championship Flight
	Net Women's Championship - Women's Championship Flight
	Participation Points

